FOREST RELEAF CITY TREE FARM
Concept Package  |  January 31, 2023
CONCEPT SITE PLAN
Tree Growing
Operations
Bulk MaterialsPavilion
Shade Structure
Shade Structure

Spar by Structura
ORDERING GUIDE: EXAMPLE: SPAR-T-22-70-50-S1-C3-T3124-STD
Bolt Circle
10" Dia.
14" Dia.
Conduit Opening
4.5" Sq.
6.5" Sq.
Pole Size
5.0"
7.0"
Base Height(1)
32"/48"
32"/48"
Baseplate Size
10" Sq.
14" Sq.
Wire Void
2" Sq.
2" Sq.
Conduit
Opening
Bolt
Circle
Overall
Size
Wire
Void
1. Poles with a height 18' and over have a 48" tall base. Contact Structura for other base height options.
2. See wind loading tables for allowable EPA.
24'
20'
16'
12'
7"5"
1 Series
SPAR Spar
2 Shaft Shape
S Square Straight
T Square Tapered
SQRD Square to Round
3 Height
8 8'
10 10'
12 12'
14 14'
16 16'
18 18'
20 20'
22 22'
24 24'
4 Base Dimension(2)
50 5.0"
70 7.0"
5 Top Dimension
40 4.0"
50 5.0”
70 7.0”
6 Wood Finish
S* See color options on
 finishes technical sheet
7 Metal Finish
C* See color options on
 finishes technical sheet
CSM Custom Color
8 Fixture Mounting
Tenon
T2384 2 3/8" x 4" Tenon
T2784 2 7/8" x 4" Tenon
T3124 3 1/2" x 4" Tenon
T4004 4" x 4" Tenon
TXXX Specify other Tenon